WS Series
Wall Sensor with Variable Adjust,
Push-button and Thermometer Options ASI Controls
The WS series zone temperature sensors are used in conjunction with the
ASIC/1-8x55 for measuring ambient zone temperature, and controlling
operation with afterhours push-button and variable user adjust for tenant
override. The sensor may also be used with older ASIC/1 controllers.
WS Series Features

Dimensions:  Standard 4.50" x 2.75" x 1.0"
    (115mm x70mm x32mm)
How to Order: Order Number
Wall Sensor only WS-001
Wall Sensor with Push-button WS-011
Wall Sensor Variable User Adjust WS-021
Wall Sensor with Push-button and
   Variable User Adjust
WS-031
Wall Sensor with
   Variable User Adjust
   Membrane Push-button and
   Temperature Indicator
WS-041
DOC-1482 (2003-02-11) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
ASI Controls
WS Series
Wall Sensor with Variable Adjust,
Push-button and Thermometer Options
 Dimensions
 1.15”
.920” 2.75”
4.51”
.785”
.890”
3.84”
2.25”
.600”
ASI Controls
WS-031 Wall Sensor
Jumpers
SCP-XXX
Sensor
cable
925 866-8808 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 DOC-1482 (2003-02-11)
W6
20 kohm Pot.
S1
R1
W3 L+R+
W4 L-R-
W5 IN-2
J1
IN-2